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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 AHAMMAD AMEEN 
KP

ABDURAHEEM CM 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, PC 
PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

2 10/01/2026 ABDUL FAISAL V P MAMMAD KOYA  V P 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MAHAL, 
KUNIYEDATH 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

3 10/01/2026 JAMEELA N P AZEEZ (HSBN) PAYAMBRAPADATH, 
PAYAMBRAPADATH, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 10/01/2026 Aman Hamid K K Rasheed K K (FTHR) 8/441, 
KalluvettuKuzhiyil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 SARITHA P SIVAKUMAR (HSBN) 9/323A THOTTATHIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

6 10/01/2026 FIDA P RAFEEK P (FTHR) 9/ 518 F PUNATHIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

7 10/01/2026 VIMIN V T MINI S (MTHR) 200A, ULLADATH 
PARAMB POLUR, 
KURUVATTOR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

8 10/01/2026 SHALIMA P NAZEER V C  (HSBN) ALMAS HOUSE 
KUNIYIL, 

PAVANDDOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

9 10/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR N K PADMINI (MTHR) 9/323A THOTTATHIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

10 10/01/2026 SHYLAJA  C H THILAKARAJ  E N 
(HSBN)

19/59 MANAYATH 
THAZHAM, 

MALIKADAVU, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 10/01/2026 JASMIN P T HAMEED P T (FTHR) 3/228 A 
THAKKALATH 

KAVIL, NANMINDA 
VIA, CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 SIDDEEQUE 
TAIKOOTAM 

PARAMPA 

MOIDEEN T P (FTHR) 1/515, 
PUTHIYOTTUMKANDI, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

13 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P ALI K P (FTHR) NADUVILASSERY, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

14 10/01/2026 Ameen Ahsan A K Sajitha E (MTHR) Areekuzhiyil, 
Pandaraparamb, 

Kuruvatoor, Payambra, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

15 10/01/2026 NITHUN RAJ E N THILAKARAJ E N 
(FTHR)

19/59 MANAYATH 
THAZHAM, 

MALIKKADAVU, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 10/01/2026 Muhammed Amran M T Salu M T (FTHR) Edavan Kuzhi Colony, 
Gadhi board, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Annassery P O, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

17 10/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN K K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARAKKANDATHIL, 
KANDOTH PARA, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 10/01/2026 Kelan Yesoda (WIFE) Kolikkal purayil, 
Kolikkal purayil, 

Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

19 10/01/2026 SREYA S ANAND SATHYANANDAN C 
T (FTHR)

15/285 KUNIYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

20 10/01/2026 AYISHA NABEELA G MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

NERAVATH, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

21 10/01/2026 REJITHA  K P MUSTHAFA P V 
(HSBN)

267  
MUPPATTAMMAL, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

22 10/01/2026 Sikha PS jaidev Chatanat  (HSBN) chathanat illam, kakkodi 
mukk, chelannur, 

chelannur, 673616, 
elathoor

  

23 10/01/2026 HARSHIN SHAJI SHAJI K P (FTHR) 252, KANDAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 10/01/2026 Subaida P V Aboobacker  (HSBN) Kuniyedath Poyil, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

25 10/01/2026 Abdul Fathah Muhammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Thaivalappil, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

26 10/01/2026 SHARON PM SANDEJ PM (FTHR) 8/446, Perinchila 
Malayil, 

Erakkulam,Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

27 10/01/2026 NUSAIF V ABDUL RAHEEM V 
(FTHR)

143, VAYAMBATTA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

28 10/01/2026 SUHAIL K HARIS K (FTHR) 16/84 KOLLARI 
KANDY, ARAPPOYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

29 10/01/2026 AMAL RAFEEQ SANJITH  (HSBN) YATHREB, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

30 10/01/2026 REVATHI K RAJENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTHALOTH HOUSE, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

31 10/01/2026 SHAMEEL C SALIM C (FTHR) KUTTAMPAROL, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

32 10/01/2026 LAMA HIDAAYA P V ISMAIL P V (FTHR) PARAYARU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

33 10/01/2026 SHAHALA M MUHAMMED NISAR 
K (HSBN)

KACHERI 
PARAMBIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

34 10/01/2026 NIVEDYA E M SHYJU (FTHR) EDAKKANDY 
MEETHAL, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

35 10/01/2026 JITHIN P M DAYARESH KUMAR 
P M  (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
MEETHAL, 

PUNNASSERY, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

36 10/01/2026 SALEENA M K SIDEEQ T P (HSBN) 1/515, 
PUTHIYOTTUMKANDI, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 10/01/2026 MOHANAN PAPPI (FTHR) 10/332  ELAYIDATH 
COLONY, PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

38 10/01/2026 SUMIYA P K AZEEZ P K (FTHR) EDAPPATHIL, 
PARAMBIL KADAV, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 10/01/2026 RASEENA SUBAIR (HSBN) FATHIMAS 
PARAKKAL 
PARAMBH, 

NAMBUKUNNATHARA 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 IMBICHI PATHU MOITHEEN (HSBN) 4/647 BAITHUL 
WARDH, 

KATTUKANDI, 
ERANHIKKAL P O, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

41 10/01/2026 ARCHANA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
ATHOLI  VIA, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR  PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

42 10/01/2026 ABDUL SHIHAS K HARIS K (FTHR) 16/84 KOLLARI 
KANDY, ARAPPOYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 10/01/2026 HADIYA A M HAMEED A M (FTHR) 6/343 A, 
ANNOORMEETHAL, 

CHANTHAPALLYTHAZHAM, 
KAKKODI P O, 

676311, KOZHIKODE

  

44 10/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P K RUKIYABI N P 
(MTHR)

PAYAMBRAPADATH, 
PAYAMBRAPADATH, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

45 10/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M K MUHAMMED  
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

407, MANIKYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 10/01/2026 MUNEESHA V P MUMTHAS (MTHR) NAFIH MAHAL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

47 10/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA N SAINUL ABID N 
(FTHR)

NADAYIL, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 10/01/2026 Reetha K Balakrishnan (FTHR) Madhaviyam House, 
Odipunath Paramb, 

Cheruvatta, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

49 10/01/2026 JASITHA  P T BICHUMMA (MTHR) 4/1583 C, POOKAYIL, 
MOOTHA MANA 

PARAMBA, 
POORATHARA 
CHALI ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

50 10/01/2026 DILSHA P T SUDHEESH 
SUBRAMANIAN 

(HSBN)

PARAMMAL 
THAZHATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 10/01/2026 DEVANANDA P K THANKAMANI P K 
(MTHR)

273, DWARAKA 
MALEMMAL 
PARAMBA, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 10/01/2026 SAFNA K RASHEED (FTHR) THAYYULATHIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

53 10/01/2026 VYSHNAVI K VINAYARAJAN K  
(FTHR)

GOKULAM KIZHAKE 
ANIYAM VEETTIL, 

PARAMBIL KADAVU, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHOOR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 SHAJNA  M K RAJENDRAN V T 
(FTHR)

MELEKARUPPALI, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

55 10/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR V KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THYKKOOTTATHIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 10/01/2026 SHAHID P K ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

PAYAMBRAPADATH, 
PAYAMBRAPADATH, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

57 10/01/2026 Shoukkathali C ASHRAF (FTHR) Kondarakkapoyil, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

58 10/01/2026 SALI  P K KUNHI 
MUHAMMAED   P K 

(FTHR)

4/1583 C, POOKAYIL, 
MOOTHA MANA 

PARAMBA, 
POORATHARA 
CHALI ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

59 10/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNA RAFEEK KURUPPAN 
THODUKAYIL (FTHR)

HELAH, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

60 10/01/2026 FARSANA K T ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

684A KALATHIL 
THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 HRUDHUN 
CHANDRA M P

ROOPESHKUMAR M 
P (FTHR)

4/1517 MOOTHASARI 
PURAKKAL, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

62 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C K

MUJEEB RAHMAN  C 
K (FTHR)

CHETTYAMKANDY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 10/01/2026 SUHANA SHERIN K V MUSAB ALAVI P P  
(HSBN)

PALATTE, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
ELATHUR

  

64 10/01/2026 Muraleedharan M Balan M (FTHR) Madhaviyam House, 
Odipunathil Paramb, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

65 10/01/2026 SUBAIDA KOYA A (HSBN) ELATTUPARAMBATHU, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

66 10/01/2026 Rajasree Thaippalli Ramakrishnan  K 
(HSBN)

Amaravathi, 
Nambalankandy 

Parambu, Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda Village, 
Cheekkilode Post, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

67 10/01/2026 AYISHA  ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KOLLARAKKAL, 
POOLAKKADAVU 

ROAD, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 DIYA KADEEJA K K SIDHEEQ (FTHR) KARIMBILOTTU, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

69 10/01/2026 MANU MADHAV S SREEJISHA (MTHR) 278, SHEEBA NIVAS, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 10/01/2026 AFSAL P K AZEEZ P K (FTHR) PAYAMBRAPADATH, 
PAYAMBRAPADATH, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 10/01/2026 AYISHA NOORA P P SHAMIL T K (HSBN) THIYYAKANDI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 10/01/2026 Siya Anna T Ummer Sareef T (FTHR) Thattari, Al Ameen, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

73 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IDHREES K 

HARIF K (FTHR) MOKKANDY, 
ANDIKKODE, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

74 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFA MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

NAMBYARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 Sakkeena Abbas M (HSBN) Muhar Raq, Malayil, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Elathur

  

76 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
T P 

LATHEEF TP (FTHR) THONDIPRAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, CHELANNUR

  

77 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZHARI K 

ARIF K  (FTHR) MOKKANDY, 
ANDIKKODE, 

THALAKKULATHUR 
P O, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

78 10/01/2026 AKSHAJ T BABU THULUTHUR 
(FTHR)

SOPANAM, 
KURUNTHALA, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

79 10/01/2026 FINU FATHIMA K SALEEM K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
MAKKADA P O, 
OTTATHENGU, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 10/01/2026 MANOJ N T KUNHAPPAN (FTHR) METHALARIKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

81 10/01/2026 AMISHA A S ARUN KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PRAYAG, 
CHANDAPPALLY 

THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 SUBIN ALBERT 
MANAKKAL 

VIMAL B C (OTHR) NEST 9/388J, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 10/01/2026 KEERTHANA K  Mani K (FTHR) 5/5 C Mani Nivas, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikkode

  

84 10/01/2026 VANDHANA DEVI V AMAL T K (HSBN) 02/440, PEROOLI, V K 
ROAD, ANNASSERY, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

85 10/01/2026 SHANA  V T FASALUDHEEN V P 
(HSBN)

VELLAPPALI, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

86 10/01/2026 AYISHA RAFSHA  N V SHAREEF  N V (FTHR) 19/419 AYISHA 
MAHAL, 

EDAPPATHIL, GULF 
BAZAR  

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

87 10/01/2026 ALAN NAIR JAYAKRISHNAN  P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARALUMPILE 
HO, EDAKKARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 10/01/2026 MURSHID P K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYARA 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

89 10/01/2026 SALEEM O K AHAMMED  O K 
(FTHR)

10/443   KOMATT 
THAZHAM, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH P O, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 10/01/2026 FATHIMA  RANA P K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

12/18 PARAKKANDI, 
MUKKAM KADAVU, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

91 10/01/2026 ADISH ALI M P MUHAMMED ALI M 
P (FTHR)

MAFAS  
MARAPADIYATH, 

ANDIKKODE, 
THALAKKULATHUR 

P O, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

92 10/01/2026 Sanusha K Sindhu (MTHR) Poorangottummal, 
Kottupadam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

93 10/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA UK HASNA E (MTHR) 252, kakkur rd, kakkur, 
pc palam, 673585, 

kakkur

  

94 10/01/2026 AHAMMED ANOOS K HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

MAVILI, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

95 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAN  K

ABDUL NAZAR   K 
(FTHR)

525 A, K T HOUSE, 
KANDIYIL, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

96 10/01/2026 DILHA M P MUHAMMED ALI M 
P (FTHR)

MAFAS  
MARAPADIYATH, 

ANDIKODE, 
THALAKKULATHUR 

P O, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

97 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK GOVIND 
T P 

BINITHA T P (MTHR) LAKSHMI 
GOVINDAM-HO 

THEKKUMPARAMBATH, 
NANMANDA-POST, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 10/01/2026 ATHUL  M VIJAYAN  M (FTHR) 1172, 
MAKKENCHERI, 

MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

99 10/01/2026 SAHALA MOL A K AZIZ A (FTHR) EDACHERI KUNIYIL, 
KUMARASWAMI, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 10/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD S AMUDHA K (MTHR) sree sankara 
balasadanam, Kolathur, 

nanminda, Kolathur, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

101 10/01/2026 SHABANA  A P ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

ORAM POKKIL, 
KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 

VIA, KOLATHUR, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

102 10/01/2026 NABEESA SULAIMAN K K  
(HSBN)

KURUMPARUKANDIYIL, 
7/6, CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

103 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K K

RAFEEQUE K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKKARAMEETHAL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

104 10/01/2026 SAJNA RG SHANID K (HSBN) 2/396 KOLLIKKARA, 
KAKKOR, KAKKOR, 

KAKKOR, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

105 10/01/2026 AYSHA SHAHARIN  C SHAMSUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL 
MULTHAZAM, 

CHERIYARAMBATH 
AMBALAPPADI, 

ERANHIKKAL P O, 
ERANHIKKAL P O, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

106 10/01/2026 LAMIH ABDULLA N KASIM N (FTHR) 13/368 QALBIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

107 10/01/2026 Rushigal V B Vinod kumar (FTHR) Tharol, iruvallur, 
chelannur, iruvallur, 
673616, kozhikode

  

108 10/01/2026 LIYA KHADEEJA N V ALI FARSHID M 
(HSBN)

MENORI, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

109 10/01/2026 DISHA P  PRASANTH P (HSBN) AMABALAKKATTU 
PARAMBA, 

PARAMBIL KADAVU, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHOOR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

110 10/01/2026 FIDHA P P ABDUL NAZEER P P 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL PURAYIL, 
KONGANNUR, 

ATHOLI, 
KONGANNUR, 

673315, KOYILANDY

  

111 10/01/2026 SHAHANA N T MUHAMMAD 
NISHEETH JOUHAR C 

(HSBN)

08/436 Chalambattil, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

112 10/01/2026 SAJNA K P JAMSHID M V (HSBN) 1806/A 
ZEYAS,OTTATHENGH 

PURAYIL, 
KOTTEDATH BAZAR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

113 10/01/2026 NAJEEYA SHIREEN A 
K 

SIRAJUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

FASNAS 
KANNANKARA 

MEETHAL, 
KANNANKARA P O, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

114 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIN SHAFEER (FTHR) FASEELA MANZIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

115 10/01/2026 ABITHA P C SHAJU (HSBN) PRASADAM, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

116 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK GOVIND 
T P 

BINITHA T P (MTHR) LAKSHMI 
GOVINDAM-HO 

THEKKUMPARAMBATH, 
NANMANDA-POST, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 10/01/2026 RAHWIN M ALI MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KALLARAMKETTIL, 
EDAKKARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 10/01/2026 SUHAIB K SALEEM K (FTHR) MANNARAM 
KUNNU, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

119 10/01/2026 THUSHAR S SOORAJ T 
PRABHAKARAN 

(FTHR)

2/802, SADGAMAYA, 
S K BAZAR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

120 10/01/2026 APARNA K Prasanth K Prasanth K 
(FTHR)

Chirattattummal, 
Kacheri Road, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Elathure

  

121 10/01/2026 vandhana devi v Amal Tk (HSBN) perooli, Anassery, 
Thalakulathur, anassery, 

673317, Kozhikode

  

122 10/01/2026 FASNA V P MUSTHAFA M P 
(FTHR)

VEDIYERIPOYIL, 
PUTHIYEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

123 10/01/2026 DIYA M K SREEKANTH (HSBN) SREEKANTH, 
MUKKADI VAYALIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 10/01/2026 SHIJITHA BABU (HSBN) AMPAPAKKIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 10/01/2026 JAGANNATH T PRAMOD  B K (FTHR) 179A, 
KAMALACHALIL 

MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

126 10/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA K K JAFARSHAD K 
(HSBN)

KAPPOTHUMMAL 
HO, PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

127 10/01/2026 PRASANNA T K SAJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

POURNAMI, ONIYIL 
THAZHAM, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 10/01/2026 MALAVIKA GANESH GANESAN A P (FTHR) AMBAYAPURATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

129 10/01/2026 MASROORA T MUHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THABARUK, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

130 10/01/2026 SHAKKEENA NOUSHAD (HSBN) MELEVATTAKANDI, 
MOOTHEDATH 

PARAMBU, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

131 10/01/2026 ARSHA K PRASOON C P (HSBN) 408, CHAMAM 
PUNATHIL, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 10/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE  N P

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

02/370 
MADHURAKKAL 
DARUSSALAM, 

KOLIYOTTUTHAZHAM, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 10/01/2026 CHANDANA M MURALI K (FTHR) 0, MURALIKA, 
KOOTTAKKIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 10/01/2026 Arya P Hareesh P (FTHR) Peechangali, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

135 10/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ N K MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

V K House, 
Eledathuparamba, 

Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

136 10/01/2026 SHEEBA IBRAHIM (FTHR) V K House, 
Eledathuparamba, 

Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

137 10/01/2026 Rabiya C Shareef (FTHR) Rifas, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

138 10/01/2026 KHADEEJA MAIZA P 
P 

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB P P (FTHR)

MAIZAS, 
CHAKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

139 10/01/2026 LIYANA M M NOUSHAD N T (FTHR) MUTTOLIMEETHAL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

140 10/01/2026 VISHNU VIJAY A VIJAYAN A (FTHR) ADUKKATHINMMAL, 
P C PALAM, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 10/01/2026 YAZAR ARFATH MOOSA KOYA (FTHR) 20/556 EDAVANA 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

142 10/01/2026 NAVYA K K BEENA (MTHR) 291, MALAYIL, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

143 10/01/2026 Abdulla Mammed Koya (FTHR) Keyakandy, 
Cheekkilode, Nanminda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikodde

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

144 10/01/2026 AYISHA FARUZAN FAIJAS K (FTHR) 13/ 575 B AJWA 
MECHERI, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

145 10/01/2026 Brinda Mohan k Mohanan k  (FTHR) 399, Kacheri, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Elathur

  

146 10/01/2026 HASIFA MANSOOR A T 
(HSBN)

ACHAMPURATH 
THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 10/01/2026 SALIM MOHAMED KUNJAYISHA (MTHR) KOTTOLIPAYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 
MARIKKARA POST, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

148 10/01/2026 SHAFIN T SHYMA T (MTHR) THEROTH, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

149 10/01/2026 SHAHIN T SHYMA T (MTHR) THEROTH, 
CHEEKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

150 10/01/2026 VISMAY VINOD VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Cheriya Chirattatt, 
Kacheri Road, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Elathur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR
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151 10/01/2026 DEVIKA P K SHINODKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PUTTULLAKANDIYIL, 
KIRALOOR, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

152 10/01/2026 ASIF A Asharaf E (FTHR) Nilavu, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

153 10/01/2026 Susmitha R Raveendran (FTHR) 4/287 Surabi, Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

154 10/01/2026 PRAVEENA K NARAYANAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

kurungodathil, 
payambra, kuruvattoor, 

payambra, 673571, 
kozhikode

  

155 10/01/2026 Aravind Sreehari  SREEHARI  (FTHR) 1/489 ANANYA, V K 
Road, Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

156 10/01/2026 sabeesh korotholi balan korotholi (FTHR) Korotholi House, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
kozhikode

  

157 10/01/2026 NIRANJANA K MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Kunnathakkil, 
puttamanil thazham, 

kuruvattoor, Payambra, 
673571, kozhikode

  

158 10/01/2026 ANANDHU K K SHAJI (FTHR) 302, 
KIZHAKKEKANDIYIL, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

159 10/01/2026 THEERTHA 
PRAVEEN P 

PRAVEEN (FTHR) 4/202A, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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ELATHUR

Revision identity

160 10/01/2026 AKMALSHAD  VK SHAJINA N (MTHR) 15/389, Valayanam 
Kandiyil H.O, 

Chelannur, Kannankara, 
673616, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


